
Module  Module Name Lessons Date Start Time End Time 

T2889C Visual Design Lesson 1 Saturday, 2 October 2021 1:00:00 pm 4:00:00 pm 

T2889C Visual Design Lesson 2 Wednesday, 6 October 2021 6:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM 

T2889C Visual Design Lesson 3 Saturday, 9 October 2021 9:00:00 am 12:00:00 pm 

T2889C Visual Design Lesson 4 Saturday, 9 October 2021 1:00:00 pm 4:00:00 pm 

T2889C Visual Design Lesson 5 Wednesday, 13 October 2021 6:30:00 pm 9:30:00 PM 

T2889C Visual Design Lesson 6 Saturday, 16 October 2021 9:00:00 am 12:00:00 pm 

T2889C Visual Design Lesson 7 Saturday, 16 October 2021 1:00:00 pm 4:00:00 pm 

T2889C Visual Design Lesson 8 Wednesday, 20 October 2021 6:30:00 pm 9:30:00 PM 

T2889C Visual Design Lesson 9 Saturday, 23 October 2021 9:00:00 am 12:00:00 pm 

T2889C Visual Design Lesson 10 Saturday, 23 October 2021 1:00:00 pm 4:00:00 pm 

T2869C Design Research Lesson 1 Saturday, 30 October 2021 9:00:00 am 12:00:00 pm 

T2869C Design Research Lesson 2 Saturday, 30 October 2021 1:00:00 pm 4:00:00 pm 

T2869C Design Research Lesson 3 Wednesday, 3 November 2021 6:30:00 pm 9:30:00 PM 

T2869C Design Research Lesson 4 Saturday, 6 November 2021 9:00:00 am 12:00:00 pm 

T2869C Design Research Lesson 5 Saturday, 6 November 2021 1:00:00 pm 4:00:00 pm 

T2869C Design Research Lesson 6 Wednesday, 10 November 2021 6:30:00 pm 9:30:00 PM 

T2869C Design Research Lesson 7 Saturday, 13 November 2021 9:00:00 am 12:00:00 pm 

T2869C Design Research Lesson 8 Saturday, 13 November 2021 1:00:00 pm 4:00:00 pm 

T2869C Design Research Lesson 9 Wednesday, 17 November 2021 6:30:00 pm 9:30:00 PM 

T2869C Design Research Lesson 10 Saturday, 20 November 2021 9:00:00 am 12:00:00 pm 

T2879C Information Architecture and Interaction Design Lesson 1 Saturday, 20 November 2021 1:00:00 pm 4:00:00 pm 

T2879C Information Architecture and Interaction Design Lesson 2 Wednesday, 24 November 2021 6:30:00 pm 9:30:00 PM 

T2879C Information Architecture and Interaction Design Lesson 3 Saturday, 27 November 2021 9:00:00 am 12:00:00 pm 

T2879C Information Architecture and Interaction Design Lesson 4 Saturday, 27 November 2021 1:00:00 pm 4:00:00 pm 

T2879C Information Architecture and Interaction Design Lesson 5 Wednesday, 1 December 2021 6:30:00 pm 9:30:00 pm 

T2879C Information Architecture and Interaction Design Lesson 6 Saturday, 4 December 2021 9:00:00 am 12:00:00 pm 

T2879C Information Architecture and Interaction Design Lesson 7 Saturday, 4 December 2021 1:00:00 pm 4:00:00 pm 

T2879C Information Architecture and Interaction Design Lesson 8 Wednesday, 8 December 2021 6:30:00 pm 9:30:00 pm 

T2879C Information Architecture and Interaction Design Lesson 9 Saturday, 11 December 2021 9:00:00 am 12:00:00 pm 

T2879C Information Architecture and Interaction Design Lesson 10 Saturday, 11 December 2021 1:00:00 pm 4:00:00 pm 

T2899C UX Requirements and Processes Lesson 1 Wednesday, 5 January 2022 6:30:00 pm 9:30:00 PM 

T2899C UX Requirements and Processes Lesson 2 Saturday, 8 January 2022 9:00:00 am 12:00:00 pm 

T2899C UX Requirements and Processes Lesson 3 Saturday, 8 January 2022 1:00:00 pm 4:00:00 pm 

T2899C UX Requirements and Processes Lesson 4 Wednesday, 12 January 2022 6:30:00 pm 9:30:00 PM 

T2899C UX Requirements and Processes Lesson 5 Saturday, 15 January 2022 9:00:00 am 12:00:00 pm 

T2899C UX Requirements and Processes Lesson 6 Saturday, 15 January 2022 1:00:00 pm 4:00:00 pm 

T2899C UX Requirements and Processes Lesson 7 Wednesday, 19 January 2022 6:30:00 pm 9:30:00 PM 

T2899C UX Requirements and Processes Lesson 8 Saturday, 22 January 2022 9:00:00 am 12:00:00 pm 

T2899C UX Requirements and Processes Lesson 9 Saturday, 22 January 2022 1:00:00 pm 4:00:00 pm 

T2899C UX Requirements and Processes Lesson 10 Wednesday,26 January 2022 6:30:00 pm 9:30:00 PM 
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